
1-2 Grade 1-2 Grade
Light Blue Yellow

Coach  Timothy Berge Coach Taylor Lark 

Kellen Berge Jordan Pearson

Levi James Stroup Uziel DeAnda

Luke Daniel Stroup Blake Rex

William Burke Koda Boise 

Tyce Alire Timothy Currier

Baylor Drago William Currier

Mason Thody Tanner Gunn

Darrell Buffalo-Ball Jimmy Lark

Montey Frank Sam Wilson 

1-2 Grade 1-2 Grade
Red Green

Coach TJ Moschetti Coach Kahseuss Jackson 

Tierson Moschetti Mateyis Penny-Jackson

Cayson Skinner Walter Sagner 

Scott Slyter Wesley Sagner

Benney Andrews Ray Boyd Jr. Jackson 

Owen Dickson Owen Richards

Finnley Rhodes Ethan Bare 

Malachai Dowty Mykael Sam 

Dakota Gibson Gabriel Hoptowit

Oswaldo Giron Keegan Stacona

1-2 Grade 1-2 Grade
Orange White 

Coach Reggi Clements Coach Magaret

Jenessa Warner Juanita Sittinghorse-Kirk

Jaydah Anderson Thea Dickson 

Avery Utz Hanley Whitaker

Zariaauna Schmidke Circe Bettles

Alessandra Norton RayLine Anderson-Smith 

Adrianna Miller Scarlett Keller

Brooklyn Downing Naelyn Nielsen

Annabelle Dickson Maddelynn Wilkinson

Kingslee Green AnnaLee Easterling



Week/Day Date 6-6:30pm 6:30-7pm 7-7:30pm 7:30-8pm 

Monday 1/6/2020 Yellow

Red 

Tuesday 1/7/2020 Light Blue Orange 

Green White 

Monday 1/13/2020 Light Blue Red Orange 

Yellow Green White 

Thursday 1/16/2020 Orange Red Light Blue 

White Green Yellow

Tuesday 1/21/2020 Red Light Blue Orange 

Green Yellow White 

Thursday 1/23/2020 Red 

Green

Monday 1/27/2020 Orange Light Blue 

White Yellow

Tuesday 1/28/2020 Red 

Green Yellow

Thursday 1/30/2020 Orange 

White Light Blue 

Tuesday 2/4/2020 Light Blue Red Orange 

Yellow Green White 

Tuesday 2/11/2020 Orange Red Light Blue 

White Green Yellow

Monday 2/17/2020 Red Light Blue Orange 

Green Yellow White 

Tuesday 2/18/2020 Light Blue Red 

Yellow Green

Thursday 2/20/2020 Orange 

White 

Tuesday 2/25/2020 Red Orange Light Blue 

Green White Yellow

Thursday 2/27/2020 Light Blue Red Orange 

Yellow Green White 

Tuesday 3/3/2020 Orange Light Blue Red 

White Yellow Green

updated 12/31/19

1-2 Grade Practice Schedule
Practices are at Madras Elementary 



Saturday, Jan. 11 Time Location

Meet Coach & Team Pics 8:00 AM JCMS

Saturday, Jan. 18 Time Location
Orange vs White 8:00am Madras Primary 

Red vs Green 9:00am Madras Primary 

Light Blue vs. Yellow 10:00am Madras Primary 

Saturday, Jan. 25 Time Location

Orange vs Green 8:00am Madras Primary 

Light Blue vs White 9:00am Madras Primary 
Yellow vs Red 10:00am Madras Primary 

Saturday, Feb. 1 Time Location

Red vs Light Blue 8:00am Madras Primary 

Yellow vs Orange 9:00am Madras Primary 

White vs Green 10:00am Madras Primary 

Saturday, Feb. 8 Time Location

Green vs Light Blue 8:00am Madras Primary 

Red vs Orange 9:00am Madras Primary 

Yellow vs White 10:00am Madras Primary 

Saturday, Feb. 15 Time Location

Light Blue vs Orange 8:00am Madras Primary 

White vs Red 9:00am Madras Primary 
Green vs Yellow 10:00am Madras Primary 

Saturday, Feb 22 Time Location

Green vs Orange 8:00am Madras Primary 

Red vs Yellow 9:00am Madras Primary 

Light Blue vs White 10:00am Madras Primary 

Saturday, Feb 29 Time Location

Orange vs White 8:00am Madras Primary 

Light Blue vs Yellow 9:00am Madras Primary 

Red vs Green 10:00am Madras Primary 

Saturday, Mar 7

White  vs Light Blue 8:00 AM MHS

Orange vs Green 8:30 AM MHS
Red vs Yellow 9:00 AM MHS

Updated 12/31/19

1/2nd Grade Basketball Schedule

Please stay for our Annual End of 

Season Jamboree with Madras Pioneer 

Picture and Kiwanis Prize Drawing at 

10:30AM. 

* must be present to win

Partner Sponsor 

T-Shirt Sponsor

End of Season Jamboree at MHS 


